
1 

1.3.2 Number of courses that include experimental learning through project work/ field work/ 
internship 2022-2023 

2. 

S.No. Program name 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

NCAO 

7 

VISWAMBHARA EDUCATIONAL sOCIETY 
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

8 

(Approved by AlCTE & PCI, New Delhi & offiliated to Kakatiyg Uníversity, Warangal, .S) 
Ramnogar Dist. Honurnakonda- 506001, (T.S) 

B.Pharmacy 

Pharm.D., 

M. Pharmacy 

Pharm.D., 

B.Pharmacy and 
Pharm.D., 

B.Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy and 
Pharm.D., 

Program 
code 

PHB 

PDB 

MPH 

PDB 

PDB 

PHB 

Name of the 

PHB 

course that 
include 
experimental 
learning 
through 
project 
work/ field 
work/ 
internship 
Project work 

PHB and Hospital visit 

Project Work 5.5 

Internship 

Project Work IIIB 

Blood bank 
visit 

Industrial 
visit 

PHB and Medicinal 
PDB garden visit 

Course 
code 

ot Phar 

BP805PW 

, Hant 

Part-B 

BP101 & 

1.3 

BP101 

BP304 & 
BP502 

BP405 & 

2.3 

Year of Name of the student 

offering studied course on 
experimental learning 
through project work/ 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

B.Pharmacy 4th year (72) 

Pharm.D., Sth year (30) 

Pharmaceutics(14) 
Pharmaceutical 
Analysis(6), 
pharmaceutical 
chemistry(07) and 
pharmacology(09) 

Pharm.D.,, 6h year (35) 

B.Pharmacy 1 year(50) 
Pharm.D., 1" year (30) 
15T Year(50) 

3rd year (80) 

B.Pharmacy 2nd year(75) 
Pharm.D., 2nd year (25) 

Principal 
Vaagdevl College of Pharmucy 

Hanamkonda, Warangal-506 001 

field work/ internship 

































































































































































































































































































































































































S.No. 

2 

1 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

AAGDEV COLLECE 

10. 

List of the students enrolled for Medicinal Garden visit in the year 2022-2023 

11. 

12. 

14 

13. 

15. 

16. 

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

17. 

(Approved by AiCTE & PCI, New Deihi & affiliated to Kakatiya University , Warangal, T.S) 
Ramnagar Dist. Hanumakonda- 506001, (T.S) 

Roll Number 
11722-6001 

11722-6002 

11722-6003 

11722-6004 

11722-6005 

11722-6006 

11722-6007 

11722-6008 

11722-6009 

11722-6010 

11722-6011 

11722-6012 

11722-6013 

11722-6014 

11722-6015 

11722-6016 

11722-6017 

Name 

Eerla Jyothi 

Dada Sumathi 

Guguloth Kranthi 

3mkon 

Mandala Bhanusri 

Madikanti Samiksha 

Azmeera Akhila 

Goparaju Akshaya 

Vishwapathi Bhavani 

Purushotham Bhanu Prasad 

Gade Ankitha 

Muthyala Jyoshna 

Mohammed Raza Ur Raheem 

Palleboina Navya 

Vempati Venu 

Vegolapu Sathwika 

Azmeera Prathyusha 

Machika Akhila 

Signature 

Bhaad 

Prtnc1pat 
Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy 
Hanamkonda, Warangal-506 001 














